Tennessee State Organization Rosebud Award Due March 15

The Rosebud Award shall be presented at convention to a member having five or fewer years of membership and exhibits outstanding service to her community, chapter, and state organization, as well as an interest in the international Society.

The nomination form includes:

Performance of Delta Kappa Gamma Activities Commitment to the Society Personal Characteristic Traits and Community Service

Criteria for Nomination/Selection

Only one nominee per chapter.

Award selection will be based on chapter, state, and international activities as well as community service.

Nominees must have five years or less in the Society at the time of her nomination, as of March 15, 2024.

A written narrative of fifty (50) words or less by the Chapter President or her designee shall accompany the nomination, describing personal character traits of the nominee in performance of Delta Kappa Gamma activities, her commitment to the Society, and community service.

Name of Nominee	
Chapter of Nominee	
Nominee Induction Da (Must be five years or	less at time of nomination, which in 2024 would be March 15, 2019)
Nominated by (person	or chapter)
Personal Character Tra	aits (50 words or less):

Chapter officer- 5 points for each office per year	
Chapter officer- 5 points for each office per year	
Tr. (1)	
Total points:	
Chapter Committee Chairperson - 3 points for each chair per year	
Total points:	
Chapter Committee Member - 2 points per each committee per year	
Chapter Committee Member - 2 points per éach committée per year	
Total Points:	
Total Points:	
State Officer - 10 points for each office per year	
Total points:	

State Committee Chairman - 5 points for each committee per year	
Total points:	
State Committee Member - 3 points for each committee per year	
per year	
Total points:	
Participation at International Level - 3 points for each activity at the international level	
Farticipation at international Level - 3 points for each activity at the international level	
Total points.	
Participation in Educational Organizations and Community Service outside of DKG- 1 point per	
organization per year	
Total points.	

Send completed form by **March 15**, 2024 to:

Beth Naylor tndkg.awards@gmail.com 290 Anthony Naylor Lane Finger, TN 38334 731-608-4788

The Rosebud Award was established in 2019 in a collaborative effort by the Tennessee State Awards Committee and Tennessee State Achievement Award Committee.